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ONLINE ADMISSION DUTY CHART

regarding admission to the respective courses:-

immediate effect and th

graduate and Postgraduate Courses for the academic year 2021-2022 will
The following Staff Members are requested to perform the online
ey may be contacted for clarification, if any

S. No. | Course of study Admission-in-Charge e-mail ID Mobile Number
1. | B.A. (Programme) DrR.K. Yadav baprog@svc.ac.in 98716 00448
2. | B.A. (Hons) English Ms Rupleena Bose english@svce.ac.in 98180 50103
3. | B.A. (Hons) Hindi Dr Richa Mishra hindi@svc.ac.in 99680 97288
4. | B.A. (Hons) Sanskrit Dr Punita Sharma sanskrit@svc.ac.in 98180 89105 |
5. | B.A. (Hons) Economics Mr D. Brahma Reddy economics@svc.ac.in 99105 81367
6. | B.A. (Hons) History Dr Vandana Joshi history@svc.ac.in 95609 01980
7. | B.A. (H) Pol Science Dr Jita Mishra politicalscience@svc.ac.in 98999 36382
8. | B.A. (Hons) Sociology Dr Abhijit Kundu sociology@svc.ac.in 98682 05076
9. | B.Com Dr Pooja Jain commerce@svc.ac.in 95608 00190
10.| B.Com (Hons) Dr Shruti Mathur commerce@sve.ac.in 9811799584
11.| B.Sc (Prog) Life Science Dr Sharda Pasricha lifescience@svc.ac.in 99710 99180 |
12.| B.Sc (H) Bio-Chemistry Dr Nimisha Sinha biochemistry@svc.ac.in 93507 41848
13.| B.Sc (H) Biological Science | Dr Ravindra Polishetty biologicalscience@svc.ac.in | 83739 12916
14.| B.Sc (H) Botany Dr Shukla Saluja botany@svc.ac.in 98683 17746
15.| B.Sc (H) Chemistry Dr Shefali Shukla chemistry@svc.ac.in 98734 12988
16. B.Sc (H) Physics Dr Narender Kumar physics@svc.ac.in 99718 62134
17.| B.Sc (H) Electronics Dr Sunita Jain electronics@svc.ac.in 98914 44572
18.| B.Sc (H) Mathematics Dr Deepti Jain mathematics@svc.ac.in 9871413161 |
19.| B.Sc (H) Statistics Dr Veena Budhraja statistics@svc.ac.in 98189 70981
20.| B.Sc (H) Zoology Dr Anita Verma zoology@svc.ac.in 98183 11447 |

Note:-

X

For clarification, if any, the Teacher/Admission-in-Charge/Coordinators of the respective departments may be

contacted.

2. The staff members are requested to check their e-mail, WhatsApp, College & Delhi
(www.sve.ac.in & www.du.ac.in) etc. regularly for day-to-day updates.

All circulars/guidelines issued by the MHA/UGC/Delhi University with regard to Covid-19 pandemic are to be
followed strictly, as per requirement.
For clarification, if any, you may e-mail to admission@svc.ac.in

Any addendum/corrigendum shall be posted on the college website only.
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